o bk WN P

o Ul WN B

u b WN 00 NO UL A WN PP

U, WN

A GRADE
Hunt, Janet
Hunt, Martin
Freiman, Helen
Taylor, Grant
Small, Ralph
Arthur, Lindsay

B GRADE

Mason, Ross
McNair, Ruth

McNair, Robbie
Grain, David
Dann, Jim
Lindsay, Jackie

C GRADE
McNair, Caley
Junc, Isaac
Westcott, Dave

A GRADE
Taylor, Ryan
Hunt, Martin
Hunt, Janet
Taylor, Grant
Freiman, Helen
Small, Ralph
Phillipps, Jon
Arthur, Lindsay

B GRADE
McNair, Robbie
McNair, Ruth
Lindsay, Jackie
Grain, David
Mason, Ross

C GRADE
Westcott, Dave
Sharpe, Alex
McNair, Caley
Sharpe, Kim
Junc, Isaac
Williams, Kevin

2024 Pauatahanui Champs - 10 January 2024

Manawatu
Manawatu
Marlborough
Poroutawhao
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone
Southern Hawkes Bay
Southern Hawkes Bay
Maidstone
Manawatu
Manawatu

Southern Hawkes Bay
Maidstone
Wanganui

101.9
103.7
101.5
101.4
98.8
97.4

99.8
103.0

99.9
104.2
98.9
97.6

99.8
99.4
96.3

102.6
103.5
102.7
102.8
100.4
99.0

101.1
101.3

98.8
100.1
98.9
97.3

102.7
101.4
95.9

104.2
102.0
103.8
100.0
100.7
96.8

101.6
98.8

101.4
98.1
99.8
97.8

98.3
98.6
101.0

102.2
102.3
101.6
103.6
102.5
101.6

101.7
99.4

100.2
103.2
101.6
101.3

101.3
100.9
99.8

103.9
103.0
102.2
103.9
101.2
98.8

101.2
102.0

101.2
98.3
98.4
101.5

99.0
97.7
100.7

2024 Mana Championship - 11 January 2024

Poroutawhao
Manawatu
Manawatu
Poroutawhao
Marlborough
Maidstone
Manawatu
Maidstone

Southern Hawkes Bay
Southern Hawkes Bay
Manawatu
Maidstone
Maidstone

Wanganui
Manawatu
Southern Hawkes Bay
Manawatu
Maidstone
Maidstone

104.2
102.9
103.2
103.3
102.3
101.2
102.9
96.8

101.8
101.4
100.0
100.9
100.5

97.0
98.6
96.0
99.8
85.4
92.8

103.7
103.5
104.9
102.4
101.8
101.0
100.9
101.8

101.1
101.3
102.9
101.8
99.6

101.5
99.0
97.3

102.3
98.4
89.8

105.1
104.1
102.2
103.9
103.2
103.3
101.0
98.8

103.4
100.9
98.3
102.0
98.6

97.5
97.5
98.0
101.5
95.7
85.1

104.4
103.5
102.8
103.5
102.9
102.1
101.6
97.9

101.9
103.9
100.5
99.1

100.3

101.5
100.1
101.4
94.0
100.8
914

104.0
102.0
101.3
101.7
103.4
102.0
100.9
101.0

103.3
102.2
101.0
100.6
100.5

98.5
101.1
100.4
98.1
96.9
95.1

103.5
101.3
103.2
102.8
101.0
100.5

100.8
98.6

98.8
95.4
97.4
97.8

100.6
99.0
100.6

103.6
103.7
104.2
102.2
102.4
103.5
103.2
97.0

102.2
102.5
103.6
100.0
99.8

101.4
100.7
102.7
99.4
100.2
96.4

TOTAL
618.3
615.8
615.0
614.5
604.6
594.1

606.2
603.1

600.3
599.3
595.0
593.3

601.7
597.0
594.3

TOTAL
625.0
619.7
618.6
617.0
616.0
613.1
610.5
593.3

613.7
612.2
606.3
604.4
599.3

597.4
597.0
595.8
595.1
577.4
550.6

590
588
586
587
577
567

586
575

574
573
568
563

580
569
568

597
593
592
591
587
589
586
567

586
582
576
579
574

570
573
570
566
548
522

32
35
28
28
24
12

20
21

17
22
16
15

19
16
17

41
34
30
33
32
28
23
14

29
29
25
20
20

21
15
14
16
14
10
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